™
the technology of the future
™
the technology of the future
Motor
Standard series with 3 x 400/ 230V,
50Hz. Motor thermal protection is
standard.

6,
5
14
5
111
44
0,
75 30
6,
5
13
62,5
50
30 Rolling door drives with emergency hand crank DKAK
Model Type Nm RPM Limit Switch Control
DKAK140120000 DKAK140/12 140 12 LSR-6 –
DKAK140120110 DKAK140/12 140 12 LSR-4 AS2 eco
DKAK220120000 DKAK220/12 220 12 LSR-6 –
DKAK220120110 DKAK220/12 220 12 LSR-4 AS210
DKAK300120000 DKAK300/12 300 12 LSR-6 –
DKAK300120110 DKAK300/12 300 12 LSR-4 AS210
DKAK420120000 DKAK420/12 420 12 LSR-6 –
DKAK420120110 DKAK420/12 420 12 LSR-4 AS210
DKAK500120000 DKAK500/12 500 12 LSR-6 –
DKAK500120110 DKAK500/12 500 12 LSR-4 AS210
Rolling door drives with emergency hand chain DKAN
Model Type Nm RPM Limit Switch Control
DKAN220120000 DKAN220/12 220 12 LSR-6 –
DKAN220120110 DKAN220/12 220 12 LSR-4 AS210
DKAN300120000 DKAN300/12 300 12 LSR-6 –
DKAN300120110 DKAN300/12 300 12 LSR-4 AS210
DKAN420120000 DKAN420/12 420 12 LSR-6 –
DKAN420120110 DKAN420/12 420 12 LSR-4 AS210
DKAN500120000 DKAN500/12 500 12 LSR-6 –
DKAN500120110 DKAN500/12 500 12 LSR-4 AS210
Technical Data
DKA140 DKA220 DKA300 DKA420 DKA500
Motor power P (kW) 0,37 0,75 0,85 1,1 1,1
Torque M (Nm) 140 220 300 420 500